South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:16:17 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 3885 General Bill, By Bannister, Bedingfield, G.R. Smith, Loftis and Hamilton
Summary: Health care practitioners

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-7-3420, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEFINITION OF TERMS USED IN THE LEWIS BLACKMAN HOSPITAL PATIENT SAFETY ACT, SO AS TO ADD
DEFINITIONS FOR "HEALTH CARE PRACTITIONER" AND "HEALTH CARE FACILITY"; AND BY ADDING SECTION
44-7-3435 SO AS TO REQUIRE HEALTH CARE PRACTITIONERS TO WEAR IDENTIFICATION BADGES DISPLAYING
CERTAIN INFORMATION.

03/02/17
03/02/17
03/22/17
03/23/17
03/28/17
03/28/17
03/28/17
03/29/17
03/29/17
03/29/17
04/25/17

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 8)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 49)
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (House Journal-page 33)

Read second time (House Journal-page 33)

Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 34)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 14)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 14)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 18)

Page 1 of 1



