

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 3885 General Bill, By Bannister, Bedingfield, G.R. Smith, Loftis and Hamilton

Summary: Health care practitioners

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-7-3420, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF TERMS USED IN THE LEWIS BLACKMAN HOSPITAL PATIENT SAFETY ACT, SO AS TO ADD DEFINITIONS FOR "HEALTH CARE PRACTITIONER" AND "HEALTH CARE FACILITY"; AND BY ADDING SECTION 44-7-3435 SO AS TO REQUIRE HEALTH CARE PRACTITIONERS TO WEAR IDENTIFICATION BADGES DISPLAYING CERTAIN INFORMATION.

03/02/17	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)
03/02/17	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 8)
03/22/17	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 49)
03/23/17		Scrivener's error corrected
03/28/17	House	Amended (House Journal-page 33)
03/28/17	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 33)
03/28/17	House	Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 34)
03/29/17	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
03/29/17	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/29/17	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 14)
04/25/17	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 18)